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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.comsg>

Sent: Monday, 9 March 2020 10:00 AM

To: Wendy Jiang; ‘admin-d@Ikkauto.com” ‘assignments@lkkauto.com’;
sur@lkkauto.com

Cc Natalie Ng; Lua Siew Hul; Choo, Thelma

Subject: CMTD2001014/THE - PRI(LKK)/ SLG3323U & SIX7459U ACC ON 05.03.20
[2003-7612(MECH)(PD)]

Attachments: GIA report on SJX7459U.pdf

Our Reference : CMTD2001014/THE
Your Reference : RSS/ 2003-7612(MECH)(PD)

Without Prejudice
EMAIL ONLY

OUR Email: matersurvey@sompo.com.sg

Date: 10.03.2020

Attention:
M/S R.S. SOLOMON LLC

Dear Wendy,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG3323U & SIX7459U ON 05.03.2020
We refer to your email reply of 06,03.2020

As such, we will be appointing our motor surveyor, LKK AUTO to conduct the pre-repair survey of your client’s
vehicle.

The pre-repair survey will include a survey of the vehicle when its damaged parts are being dismantled prior to the
commencement of repairs.

We would like our motor surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client’s vehicle has been repaired.

Aside to LKK AUTO,

Please make the arrangement to survey for SJIX7459U on a without prejudice and any admission of liability basis.

Please be informed that Ms. Thelma Choo is the handler of this case who can be contacted at 63224 681/
thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg .

Please revert your report upon completion of survey to my colleague, Ms. Thelma.

Thank you.



Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 6329 5170 | T: 6461 6555

For motor claims survey request, please email to Motorsurvey@sompo.com.sg

SOMPO
@ A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www sompo.com.sqg | Facebook: www facebook com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission® & Product Purchase? via Sompo SG

Download now @ . App Store

'For Travel, Personal Accident & Home Insurance | < For Travel, Personal Accident, Home & Private Matar Insurance

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments. is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
andlor legally privileged information, Unauthorised disclosure copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited
It you are not the intended recipient, please delste this message

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid may eollect, use and discloss your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party sarvice providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: Wendy Jiang <wendy_jiang@rssolomon.com>

Sent: Friday, March 6, 2020 5:42 PM

To: Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Ce: Natalie Ng <natalie_ng@rssolomon.com>; Lua Siew Hui <lua_siewhui@rssolomon.com>; Teo, Grace
<grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>; Choo, Thelma <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SOMPO REF:CMTD2001014/THE/RE: PRE-REPAIR SURVEY ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SIX7459U & SLG3323U [2003-76 12(MECH)(PD)]

Dear Irene,

We refer to your email of even date.

We write to inform that our client will be appointing its own surveyor.

In this respect, please arrange your surveyors to contact Ms. Bao Bao of The Mechanic at mobile no. 9119
3959 for a pre-repair survey of our client's vehicle located at 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #05-85 SYNERGY @ KB,
Singapore 417800.

Thank you and best regards,

Yours sincerely
Wendy Jiang | Legal Executive
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R. S, Solomon LLC | IER@IFESAT
300 Beach Road The Concourse #12-03/04 Singapore 199555
t+65 6817 7498 | T +65 6292 2665 | e wendy_jiang@rssolomon.com | w www.rssolomon.com

The contents of this email (including any attachment) are strictly confidential and may contain privileged information.
If you are not the intended recipient, please notify us IMMEDIATELY and delete this email (including attachment) from
your computer system. Thank you.

From: Henry, Irene James [mailto:irene.henry @ sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 6 March 2020 5:33 pm

To: Wendy Jiang <wendy_jiang/a rssolomon.com>

Ce: Natalie Ng <natalic_nga rssolomon.com>; Lua Siew Hui <lua_siewhuirssolomon.com>; Teo, Grace
<grace.leo @ sompo.com.sg>; Choo, Thelma <thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: SOMPO REF:CMTD2001014/THE/RE: PRE-REPAIR SURVEY ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SIXT7459U & SLG3323U [2003-7612(MECH)(PD)]

Our Reference : CMTD2001014/THE

Without Prejudice
EMAIL ONLY

Date: 06,03.2020

Attention:

M/S R. S, SOLOMON LLC

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 3323U & SJX 74590 ON 05.03.2020

Dear Sirs,
We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 06.03.2020.

Please be informed that Ms. Thelma Choo the handler of this case who can be contacted at 6322 4681/
thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg .

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle jointly with
your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list
to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

3



Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as

Motor Surveyor Surveyor tick)
1 Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng
Kenneth K-Jng (North
2 LKK Auto Consultants area)

Marcus Chua (East area)
Mohd Rasul (West area)
Mohd Taufikh (West area)
i Priority Services Jimmy Lee

Lawrence Ng

Jeffery Dn_g

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these
motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will
bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Irene Henry

Claims Division

D: 5322 4618 | T 6461 6555 | F 6221 3147

SOMPO
@ A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place. #05-01/08 Singapare Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www facebook.com/SompoSG

Quick & Easy Claims Submission' & Product Purchase® via Sompo SG

£ Dommicad on 1he

Download now o | App Store i

Ve Travel, Peraonal Accithent & Hanie Insorance | 3 For Travel, Personal Accident Home & Private Motor lnsurnnicy

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged Information. Unautharised disclosure copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited
It you are nol the intended recipien|. please delete this message

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd may collect, use and disclose vour personal data for the purposes
siated in our Privacy Paolicy. This may include disclasure to holding and associaled companies, credit bureauy. parties to whom
disclosure is permittedirequired by laws, aur third party service providers and agents (acting on our behaifl. Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: Wendy Jiang <wendv jianearsso lomon.com=>

Sent: Friday. 6 March, 2020 3:23 PM

To: Claims - Motor Survey <MotorSurvey @ sompo.com. so>

Ce: Natalie Ng <natalie ng arssolomon.com>; Lua Siew Hui <lug_siewhui@rssolomon.com=




Subject: PRE-REPAIR SURVEY ACCIDENT INVOLVING SIX7459U & SLG3323U [2003-
7612(MECH)(PD)]

Dear Sirs,

We act for the owner ('our Client') of vehicle no. SIX7459U.

Our Client's vehicle was involved in the aforesaid accident with your insured's vehicle no.
SLG3323U at the material time, As a result, our Client's vehicle was damaged and before our Client
proceeds to repair its vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days upon receipt of this notice
whether you intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of our Client’s vehicle within the stipulated
timeline, our Client will proceed to repair its vehicle without further reference to yOu.

Please see below, the following documents for your necessary action:-

1. Our letter of even date; and
2. GIA & Police Reports lodged by our Client's driver.

Let us hear from you soonest.

Thank you and best regards,

Yours sincerely
Wendy Jiang | Legal Executive
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R. S. Solomon LLC | IESRRBITHEFR
300 Beach Road The Concourse #12-03/04 Singapore 199555
1465 6817 7498 | [ +65 6292 2665 | ¢ wendy_jiangiirssolomon.com | w www.rssolomon.com

The contents of this email (including any attachment) are strictly confidential and may coniain privileged information.
If you are not the intended recipient, please notify us IMMEDIATELY and delete this email (including attachment) from
your computer system. Thank you.
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-Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No ;

Vehicle to be Exported;
Intended Dereglstration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model;

Primary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount;
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period|Years):

QP Paid;

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Mar 2020

Company
D25W

SIX7459U

No

0% Mar 2020
HONDA

VEZEL 15X A
White

2015
L1584025137
RU11105067

96.0 kW (128 bhp)
$19.736.00

26 Nov 2015

26 Nov 2015

|ﬂ

49.736.00 P y Ep‘b_:?

Yes
25 Nov 2025
$7.302.00

25 Nov 2025

A-Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10

$55,399.00

$31,638.00

$38,940.00



— Used Honda Vezel Car for Sale in Singapore, ValueCars Auto Traders - sgCarMan

SGCARMART.CON Login  Sign up

Mew Cars { Rental Cars Sall My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum

@ M

honda versd PriceRange ¥ | |Depreciation *| [vewmey v | [vehiceTyme * &

Homg » Used Carg » ValusCurs Auts Traders Herds Vet 1. %4 1

Honda Vezel 1.5 X

Crerrvirm Financial Insurance Accessories Similar Research Photos Map
Prica $56,500
Depreciation $8,930 fyr Reg Date 12-Jan-2016
Yiew models with smiler depre (Syrs 10mths Jdays COE left)
Mileage 32,649 km (12.7k fyr) Manufactured 2015
Road Tax §5682 Jyr Transmission Auto
Dereg Value §39,958 as of today (changs) oMy $1B,609
COE $57,301 ARF $6,609
Engine Cap 1,496 ¢ Power 96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Curb Weight 1,190 kg No.of Owners /1
Type of Vehicle SUv
|
s an:rliﬂ
L5 4 Cylinders Inline 16 Valves [-VTEC Engine, CVT Automatic Transmission, 1308hp, Traction Control, ABS,
SRS Airbags, CTBA, Knockdown Rear Seats. View space of the Honea Viersd {2014 -
| r . Surnmar
IS - ]
Accessories
Sports Rims, Leather Seats, Audio Player With USB/Biustooth, Reverss Camera/Sensors, Solar Film, Retractable TEK
Side Mirr .
ors, Feg Lights - @
DEII.'I'iPﬂnI'I g a5 L] i
Most Qrigmal 1 Owner Cwned. Non Phy Unlt With Praved, Genuine Mileage Clocked. Siver With Black Interior. B ¥
High Puper Value. Most Selable Honda Vezel In Showroom Now. Only Sent For Professional Grooming And Back ¥ -
In Shawroom Condtion. Flexible Loan And Instaliment Available, Thanks 3 ' o ‘ P
’ — L5 a
- - _,.-"__ / . _.{, T P, _}!}v fl,._.,_é. f i .
Category JeA~ % [V _. d .
PARF Car }"L}\-‘L-u-- é‘_ﬂhﬁ_ﬂ k13 Naw. 18 War- 1% &l
Sug Dale
" ey, §3?FJ .*"IH‘?H T F ok 2 e pcern Iy wopan thes viticie
”
Avallable V- yé 5’ Lo = [ =/ Fer L ¢ m
r‘ L ﬂ—‘ Cf 2E00T 2 {"'-5- -1 'f( CirtiT Compian Add
Resources AV = K T'F" 1? 'a t} . = r‘ r Beport Erro M Artipem
| ' B R I S
Car Valuation - Free
m Find out the market value of your exssting car for free. Get staried Seler information
Vehicke Evaluation ValueCars Auto Traders
-—s ]——.II Afrairf of lsmnne? Ragues! to have this car evaluated professionally, Fing out mom 17 wehicles for qale 47 wobd = past 3 it
Pomimy ied o C-Mar- 20310 @ 61 Us Averue 2 #02-06
mms:xmxmrmnn.mw“ud‘mrs!wn_php'o"lnni??‘f-l 140L=20a97 12



MAVATU0ZET 1801 | VAL - Maki Bukil
ENTRY DATE & TIMIL; CRAODI0E 1337
SLEAITTED B 8ITI FAOHLON BTE A30UL MADER

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Flaate report cormectly the details of (he accident o spesd up the cliims process.
2. Thiis Form must be completed by the Policyholder mndfor the Aulhorised Driver.

& infarmation provided must b &s iruthful Bnd sceurale &6 posaitile, Any willld misrepresemalion or witholding of materisl fects may allaw nEurance companies o

repudiste policy llability,

£ The issae ans secaplance of tha Fonm by inmurence compenies ® nol an admissson of pobcy Katilily on e part of he rsumnce companies

5. Ay falsae reporling may be refermed 1o the Police for inmstigation.

&, This repart will b forwarded by the insurers of the GLA Reconds Managamen! Centro estatilished by e Ganersl Inusance Agsocstion of Singenone {514 lor
archiving snd that copiss of e repon will, for & foe, be made avadable upon naplicaiion by Hmm'm. . e

Diate Of Repon

Date Of Accideni

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/Stats of Loss

Vehlcle Registralion Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registerad Cwnar
Co Reg No

Email Address

Mabile Phone Mo

Allemalive Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Madal

Exact Purpose for which vehicls was being used at
lima of sccident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
far repair 1o your vehicle?

If No. Please stals actian to be taken
Vehicls Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Flest Policy

Policy Number

Cover Nole Number

Diriver

MName of Driver

MNRIC No

Data Of Birth

Qccupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gandar

Mobile Numbar

Fax Mumber

Cantact Numbar

EMall Address

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
06/0372020 13:37
Q5M03r2020 14:55
LORONG 08 TOA PAYOH
SINGAPORE

SAXT45a0

PEHZRENT PTE LTD
20000(025W
NOEMAIL

OFFICE-62T12252

HONDA
VEZEL 1.5% A

MO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE HIRE

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OFERATIVE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

YES

5109551684-01

POH Al LIN

SXOATA

070G/ 1564

DUTDOOR

13/06/2003

16 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
FEMALE

(LOCAL) +£5-27784367

NOEMAIL

T. By tha lodgement of this repen o (e surers, you hetety connent Lo e srhiving of Sis repont 6t the centrs and 1o copies of S repert being made aveilsbie

Page 1 of 18



Addross

Postcods

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If No, Relalionship of the Drivar with the insured

Vehicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Own
Vahicle

Insurance Company ol Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accidant

Weahar Condillons

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any forsign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (ncluding own vehicle)
involvad in the sccident

Was any body injured in tha Accidant?

Was any injured convoyed o hospital by
ambulonce?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
solicitingfoffering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver)
Passenger 1

Detalls of Police Action

Was the acciden! reportad 1o the polica?
It Yes, Pleass state which Police Station
Pallca Statlon Name

Police Station Addrass

Police Station Conlact

Was nolice of intended Prosecution given?

It Yas. against whom?

Circumstances of Accldent

AS PER POLICE REPORT No, T/20200306/2043;
Attachment{s)

Are accident phatos avallable for attachment?
VWas hare any video caplured by Car Camara?
Was there any audio recorded?

HLK 20 BALAM RDAD #07-174
30020

ND

OTHER - HIRER

]

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
HEAVY RAIN
WET

NO

YES
NO
YES
NO
2

NAME : GOJEK PASSENGER
GENDER: : MALE

YEE

HOUGANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9, POSTCODE: 538775 , COUNTRY:
SINGAPORE

TEL NO- 1800-4800099 - FAX NO: 83128980
WD

YES
ND
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registralion Number
Vehicle MakeMadel/Calour
Datails Of Praperties
Vehicle Calegory

MName of Driver
NRICPasspont Number
Contact Number

Address

SLG3320U
NISSAN | X-TRAIL 2.0 CVT ABS 4WD SR 7-5TR

PRIVATE CAR
KOH EU JIN
S00OM3I23G
818202584

Page2cd 19



Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

MName POH Al LIN

Approximats Age £6

Injuries Sustain -5DAYS MC-

Injured persan in which vehigle? SJX74580

Were seat belts wom? YES

Was 1his injured conveyed to haspital by

ambulanca?

Address BLK 20 BALAM ROAD #07-174
Postoods 370020

Pigye Faf 18



Accident Skelch Plan

IMPORTANT NOTICE

L Pisar repont ggarectly trer ontsdi ol Lhe scrident o speed s the daiem protein

1 Thos Form mmuat e cmaieted lry he Polievholdes and/or the Authorisgd Oriver.

1 Hﬂm“mhllw.mﬂm“rmdml
tazs rmay dllow erance comg v 12 cepudiaty policy Eabidty.

4. The usur and scceprantr of this Farm by inwrance tompasies @ nat an admisson of poicy iladiity om the sart of the inuranes
organies

% Aoy falee regeviion miy b referrg 1 the Pofics for bnessticrtion.

& Mhe repart will be frwarded oy the insaren of the GIA Records Minsgement Cantre eitabiibed by the Deners! Inturance
mdwmhnmmwlmdmmﬂm-mnmm-mumw
Feeeeited portes

7. By the lodgment of thet repot 1a the iniurens, you hereky coment te e 3reroveg of s repon ot the sentre sad I coples af
% repart ey made seaiiable Jfoew il

& Camvent under the Feckonal Dt Pratecton A (7D )

| urderilind. acknowisage, sted aod oRbest R

4] My irirer, my werkihop and e Genersl Inssrancs Sisaciation of Segapors [“0IA%) map/see permitted to collec), uee.
disciose and/ar arocess my gevsanal data/ personel sdormation e out m then [form] and sy ather pe-sanal minrmatinn
wrovided by me of poisred by oy iNrer [oliecively the "Perusnal informgtion’] snd dicio s traniler b
Prerioral infarmatan tn sl inererl]) ehe hos inared vericely) mrvoles in s seciderd (87 s terad whe huve eaured
whecialy] invatved in tha st el whal e collagtieey referred 3 a0 the “Traurers” | te nsurers’ Mwersflw firm, e
Mometary Authonty of Singagote ind any relevant gueernment agencyfautharty [uch g the saiiee], fos the pospaieds)
ot

11l Broceuung Rarcing ans/er deslieg wilh my cliim inckafing the iettement of the daimy and 3oy necerany
veritatOnd relitrsy bo the ol e,

(] eweatigating the scoalent ardfor my charm,

Imimmqunﬂhmﬂunlmrmwmmhu.

(v} wairmanintering rry piaim |mciuding the malling of rerroandends, ItHemenlL imokeL fe0arts or ADGEeS o me,
which tould nwelve Sicoturs of crvtain prriomal d6ts dbout me 1o bring shaut ditetry 37 T ke is well 35 o8 D
el cower of ereriopesmall packagel; and/or

) tomphyng with sposcats e e |0 sgmnaieong aracetung haeling snd/or desling wath my gaims |Eollettyely the
Purpose”)|

all erarpr(s] wha Nave Fraiied veitice])] irvakend in this actiden] and the urers” Liwyeos s Bremi, mayfiee germittad

to collect, uie. siuiow sndior proces my Peraral information ke ore or =ore of B sbave Purpor, amd

lel vy Pernoaal mfurmation miy/om be cackoird by amy of M Ingaren and/or G 15 Thet it gamly service providery o
geritafinciuding e Lwepery e frmu], which may be wivd outude of Sngasorm, for ane o maore of the sbave Purpous
(dl v Personal ivarmstan will slia b colfected and uaed 19 compile clasmy kistary lor the purpose of friud delsrson,
AOWEIDgATan s rmanagermert im present and ol futuee glaoe.
{7l e wfonmaten u callected wnder (0] sbove may be thamd | dadioed:
[ b all msurer) pod/oe gy other third sarbes thet gaust n eealusting, svestiganing, controlling o managing iepsd
FEmaten. Lo prfarcement e goweramen agreoes oy rrassnakey reguined (00 e pLeoses SETed, OF

(i) for qommphyng wars ApgLaremeets gnder dny | PEUIENONL W OF Courl ordert
IDAL KAKI BUKIT (WAC)

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #02-02
Singspore 415933
v 3 Tel 67416697 Fax: 67432305
I’f v Email: vackbgPvicom som.ag
Podwyhasder's Sgnature D'y Rearting Cemire Ferianne’s bgratune
Datw & T W driwe® i had B palicyhoice) hame
Dats & Mira: RNt

06 MAR 2020

Page 4 of 18



- =

IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC)

23 Faki Buktt Ave 4 $02-02
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Accident Sketch Plan

SiisipoRe (R
POLICE FORCE rm!.-ﬂ"““

Police Stafion Of Origin: tatl
Hougang NP.C Rieood Na  TRO2003002043
50 Hougang Avenue B SINGAPORE 538775

Tel Na: 1800-4820930

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Repon Made: ['Vide Report No.- Station Diary No
06/022020 11:24 1 50

IWTMW CEEPREHETS ONRYSY [ S e S e e
Nama of Informant Address:

POHAILIN | APT BLK 20 BALAM ROAD #07-174 SINGAPORE 370020
ID Type /1D Mo, - Contact No.. N -
NRIC NO /516842473 Homa/Cifice: Mobils 977684387
Nationality Email: —
SINGAPORECTIZEN
Sex Age Date of Binh | Type of Informant:

Femais 55 07/08M 554 Driver
Race Language: Institution | School Name:

mm —_— — T — -

Oseupaton: Driving Licence Information:

GOJEK DRIVER Class. Date of Expiry.

Genoral information of the Accident

Troe of Nan-Injury Drink Ciate/Tirna of Type of Location:
Accdent: Others Drive Azcdent - Straight Road

: ==
Alony Reoad 1
LORING 8 TOA PAYOH
L RNING T B
Weather Road Surfoce Roag Spood Limit
Heavy rain Wet
Traffic Flow ’ TraMfic Controt Traffic Volume:
Type of Calimion : | Anyone conveyed by
Balwaan Maoving \Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulancs

) No

Dotails of Person lnvolved
Any Pedesirian invalved: No
! No ~! Pedestrans injuted: NIL Usa of Pedesiran Crossing: A
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Accident Sketch Plan

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE ARG AR R

1ol1

Pobice Stavon Of Origin
Hougang N.P.C Roport N TR020030S041
80 4. ugang Avenue 8 SINGAPORE 538775
Tol No 1B00-48000980 CONTIHUATION OF REPORT
T MR R T e
Name [ POH AILIN ID No. 51842473J
Relnted Vehicle | SJX7455U (Car) Contact No.| 97764367
HospilalClinic | CARE MEDICAL PTE LTD Classof | Class NIL .
Drwing Date of Expiry: NIL
Lcance &
— Expiry Date
Date Treatment | 06032020 Date 06/0372020
No. of Medical Leave | 05
- e e g L LR, of i =
Nama KOH EU JIN ID No 682213236
"Reisted Vohicle | SLG3323U (Car) o Conltact No | 918292684
"HospRalCiinic | NIL ' Classol | Closs NIL
Driving Data of Expiry: NIL
i Licence &
' Expiry Dato
Dato Trogiment | NIL [ Daie Discharge [NIL
No_ of Days granied Medical Leave | NIL | Degroe of Injury | NIL
Brief Details.

On 05/02/2020 at nbout 1455his, | was drving slong Lorong 6 Toa Payoh and wanied (o lum left into
HOEB Hub 1o abght one passenger. Al thal pant of time, the traffic low was quite conpestive lurming il
into HDB Hub As my vehicle was moving at 8 very siow speed. | felt an impact on the rear of my vehicle.
Upon further check, ana vehicls, SLGI323U had hit onto the rear of my vehicle.

A that point of time. thers was one passenger on board of my vehicie. The passenger &id not compiain of
any injury unfil the accidant was over, As @ result of the collision, the rear of my vehicle was damage and
dented.

Thers was no police or ambulance at scene. Afer the incident, | leil discomiont on my neck and lower
back srea, and numbness on my kmps &8 such | went to seak treatment and was given 5 days of MC.

Page ol 18



Accident Sketch Plan

searone LR
POLICE FORCE

TrEa003082047
Police Staton Of Ongin: 3ot
Hougang N.P.C Rapo Mo TETRCRS TN
B0 Hougang Avenue B SINGAPORE 538775
Tel No: 1800-4820590 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to prowide skedch plan

IMPORTANT: Please aliach o copy of your vehicle’s Insurance Cerfificale 1o this repor. If you don't have
the cortificate with you now, please fax @ copy o 85474835 stating the report numbar as reference

Signature Of Officer Recorcing The Repor. | Signature Of Informant. S
Fl

St 3 PHUA JIA JUN. MARK ]‘(}lﬂéﬁ

) 24 | o

Signatute Of Interpreter; Dota/Time.

Not applicable 060372020 11:24

"Dfficer In Charge Of Casa. ~ " Ciassifcanon Of Case

TP IGIA Y

Staff Sgl WONG SIEU LLNI

Contact No.: B54T8151

2amﬁ£mm _"fuh o
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Upi Ave 1 #01-28 Pays U incuwinal Park, Sngapore 40833

TEL 256 3581 FaX: 8258 4315
Aeg bo 199807106R GST Reg Mo 10-0807100-A

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Raf  CSVSMO20003725/Hvdlel
19-03-2020

50 RAFFLES PLACE #05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND Data
TOWERSINGAPORE 048523

Insured Veh SLG 33230 S1% 74550
Policy Mo Coverage (§) 000
Clalm No CMTD2001014/THE Excess (§) o000
Assign From  GRACE TEO 08032020

Chassis No. RLI11105087 Colour WHITE
|Odometer 116804 KM Stearing IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM

21580 R16
215M0 R18
218/50 R1B
21580 R18

R/H Front Tyre
LIH Front Tyre
R/H Rear Tyre

=t e

AA) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A “WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION,

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLDSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

0} THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE 15 IN THE REGION OF 33 000-84 000

e e - —THN

e ey Y s ——

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR
Report Ref No. CS3/SMO20003725/Hvd3e2

Inspected By
LEE HOCK ANM KLMLAL CFT{RET)
Anst. Automotive Assessor BEngiHons) B Bus MBA PEnG PE, MinatAEA MASME MIRTE

REGD Awle Conaultanl-SAE Liconsed Appraisar
EMBCLANEE (3 LLABE Y 10 THIMD PARTIES . This Bapart 6 s sassty for S ks o banafil of S Clies samad o0 S ool gage of P Regort

raptying ne B Magedl, i wheem & 5 sl duss 58 6 08 81 RS e 8L



